
Date Time Field Home Away
Mon 08/26/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's Bent Creek Baptist

7:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing CMD
8:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n Dunkin Donuts

Wed 08/28/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist CMD
7:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's Dunkin Donuts
8:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing Woody's

Wed 09/04/13 6:30 PM Shiloh CMD Dunkin Donuts
7:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist Woody's
8:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's Still Ball'n

Mon 09/09/13 6:30 PM Shiloh CMD Still Ball'n
7:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist ET Pressure Washing
8:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts Woody's

Wed 09/11/13 6:30 PM Shiloh CMD Sam & Dave's
7:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts ET Pressure Washing
8:30 PM Shiloh Woody's Still Ball'n

Mon 09/16/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts Bent Creek Baptist
7:30 PM Shiloh Woody's Sam & Dave's
8:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n ET Pressure Washing

Wed 09/18/13 6:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing Sam & Dave's
7:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n Bent Creek Baptist
8:30 PM Shiloh Woody's CMD

Mon 09/23/13 6:30 PM Shiloh CMD ET Pressure Washing
7:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts Still Ball'n
8:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist Sam & Dave's

Wed 09/25/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Woody's ET Pressure Washing
7:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts Sam & Dave's
8:30 PM Shiloh CMD Bent Creek Baptist

Mon 09/30/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Dunkin Donuts CMD
7:30 PM Shiloh Woody's Bent Creek Baptist
8:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n Sam & Dave's

Wed 10/02/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n CMD
7:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing Bent Creek Baptist
8:30 PM Shiloh Woody's Dunkin Donuts

Mon 10/07/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's CMD
7:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing Dunkin Donuts
8:30 PM Shiloh Still Ball'n Woody's

Wed 10/09/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist Still Ball'n
7:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's Woody's
8:30 PM Shiloh CMD Woody's

Mon 10/14/13 6:30 PM Shiloh Bent Creek Baptist Dunkin Donuts
7:30 PM Shiloh Sam & Dave's ET Pressure Washing
8:30 PM Shiloh ET Pressure Washing Still Ball'n
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